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abovE ground/spa 5kw hEat hump
the perfect heat pump for smaller installations

Easy maintEnancE 



a b o v E  g r o u n d /  5 k w  h E at  p u m p
MODEL

Conditions

Ambient 24
o
C

Water 26
o
C in   Water 28

o
C out

Ambient 15oC

Water 26oC in   Water 28oC out

Ambient 35oC

Water 29oC in   Water 27oC out

Power supply

Max power input

Max current

Quantity of compressor

Compressor type

Compressor brand

Evaporator

Controller

Water flow

Refrigerant

Min pressure/Max pressure

Net dimension L*W*H

Packing dimension L*W*H

Carton dimension L*W*H

Net weight

gross weight

Sound pressure (10m)

Water connection

Fan direction

Material of casing

Waterproof grade

V/Hz

kW

A

m3/h

LPM

Mpa

mm

mm

mm

kg

kg

dB(A)

mm

capacity (kW)

power input (kW)

COP

capacity (kW)

power input (kW)

COP

capacity (kW)

power input (kW)

EER

230-240v-�50Hz

1.3

6.23

1

Rotary

Toshiba

3.1

51.7

R410A

1.5/4.15

551*480*647

600*550*800

600*550*800

44

50

26

50

vertical

ABS plastic

IPX4

5.55

1.01

5.51

4.2

0.93

4.5

4.2

1.19

3.53
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214 high street, hornchurch, Essex rm12 6Qp
call us on: 01708 463 090 or 01708 620 520
Email us at:  info@pacificbreeze.co.uk
www.pacificbreeze.co.uk

The information contained within this brochure is shown as correct at time of publication.
The company employs a policy of continuous improvement and it reserves the right to alter or amend the specification as
necessary and without prior notice. 

PBAG-5

Hydrophilic aluminium fin

Controller with waterproof LCD monitor


