





EASY MAINTENANCE

ABOVE GROUND/SPA 5kW HEAT HUMP

The perfect heat pump for smaller installations

ABOVE GROUND/ 5kW HEAT PUMP





214 High Street, Hornchurch, Essex RM12 6QP Call us on: 01708 463 090 or 01708 620 520 Email us at: info@pacificbreeze.co.uk www.pacificbreeze.co.uk

	MODEL	PBAG-5
Conditions	capacity (kW)	5.55
Ambient 24°C	power input (kW)	1.01
Water 26°C in Water 28°C out	COP	5.51
Ambient 15°C Water 26°C in Water 28°C out	capacity (kW)	4.2
	power input (kW)	0.93
	COP	4.5
Ambient 35°C Water 29°C in Water 27°C out	capacity (kW)	4.2
	power input (kW)	1.19
	EER	3.53
Power supply	V/Hz	230-240v-~50Hz
Max power input	kW	1.3
Max current	А	6.23
Quantity of compressor		1
Compressor type		Rotary
Compressor brand		Toshiba
Evaporator	Hydrophilic aluminium fin	
Controller	Controller with waterproof LCD monitor	
Water flow	m³/h	3.1
	LPM	51.7
Refrigerant		R410A
Min pressure/Max pressure	Мра	1.5/4.15
Net dimension L*W*H	mm	551*480*647
Packing dimension L*W*H	mm	600*550*800
Carton dimension L*W*H	mm	600*550*800
Net weight	kg	44
gross weight	kg	50
Sound pressure (10m)	dB(A)	26
Water connection	mm	50
Fan direction		vertical
Material of casing		ABS plastic
Waterproof grade		IPX4

The information contained within this brochure is shown as correct at time of publication.

The company employs a policy of continuous improvement and it reserves the right to alter or amend the specification as necessary and without prior notice.